
Girls  GS Team Points Slalom Team Points Total Team Points Team Place

TCC 11 22 33 1

Marquette 34.5 34 68.5 2

TCW 44 27 71 3

FH NE 92 71 163 4

Grand Haven 88 85 173 5

Rockford 121 119 240 6

Kalamazoo 141 128 269 7

Portage 163 143 306 8

Okemos 171 136 307 9

Hudsonville 177 162 339 10

Cedar Springs 190 166 356 11

Boys  GS Team Points Slalom Team Points Total Team Points Team Place

Marquette 37+25 23+16 60 + 41 1

TCC 30+16 30+66 60+82 2

TCW 33 38 71 3

Rockford 80 88 168 4

Kalamazoo 92 101 193 5

Grand Haven 109 87 196 6

FH NE 116 124 240 7

Portage 151 103 254 8

Cedar Springs 134 163 297 9

Hudsonville 183 153 336 10

Okemos 163 176 339 11

Regional Schuss Race Team Results
Traverse City Central Host 
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                                     MHSAA REGIONAL BOYS GS                             

                                        Current Class :                                 

        Team : TCC   Total Points : 30.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        528            Rocco Elkins          25.00 (5)    25.49 (3)    50.49 (2)    2    *
        542            Didier Ramoie         25.27 (9)    25.30 (2)    50.57 (4)    4    *
        556            Isley Moshier         26.05 (12    26.64 (14    52.69 (10)  10    *
        517            Jace Rowell           27.39 (26    25.85 (5)    53.24 (14)  14    *
        555            Trevor Suttle         26.24 (14    27.46 (21    53.70 (16)  16
        502            Cooper Gerber         33.48 (50    26.18 (9)    59.66 (36)  36

        Team : TCW   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        537            Cam Lewandowski       24.91 (2)    25.64 (4)    50.55 (3)    3    *
        514            Isaac Shapiro         24.97 (3)    26.28 (11    51.25 (7)    7    *
        554            Ryan Lamphere         26.65 (16    26.09 (8)    52.74 (11)  11    *
        507            Grady Ellis           25.94 (11    26.83 (17    52.77 (12)  12    *
        527            Dane Lewandowski      25.17 (7)    28.61 (27    53.78 (17)  17
        560            Nick Schneider        26.70 (18    27.37 (20    54.07 (18)  18

        Team : MQTE   Total Points : 37.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        518            Samuel Dehlin         24.33 (1)    25.25 (1)    49.58 (1)    1    *
        539            Lake Skytta           25.03 (6)    26.19 (10    51.22 (6)    6    *
        547            Brady Audette         25.20 (8)    26.50 (13    51.70 (9)    9    *
        533            Benjamen Kuhl         28.27 (35    26.02 (6)    54.29 (21)  21    *
        558            Connor Dunn           26.68 (17    29.00 (31    55.68 (25)  25
        504            Conner Henry              DNF                               66

        Team : RKFD   Total Points : 80.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        522            Cam Meier             26.08 (13    26.77 (15    52.85 (13)  13    *
        525            Joey Stoddard         26.73 (19    26.82 (16    53.55 (15)  15    *
        548            Bode Meier            26.93 (20    27.85 (25    54.78 (23)  23    *
        562            Evan Guldner          27.93 (33    28.95 (30    56.88 (29)  29    *
        538            Colton Rosenzweig     48.29 (57    30.88 (45  1:19.17 (52)  52
        508            Michael Guldner       26.25 (15        DNF                  66

        Team : KZOO   Total Points : 92.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        520            Sam Oberlee           24.98 (4)    26.05 (7)    51.03 (5)    5    *
        523            Luke Buytendorp       27.09 (22    27.04 (19    54.13 (19)  19    *
        505            Nolan Kiplinger       27.35 (25    28.90 (29    56.25 (28)  28    *
        565            Graydon Heystek       31.13 (46    31.61 (46  1:02.74 (40)  40    *
        553            Jamison Merkling      30.46 (42  1:25.54 (58  1:56.00 (57)  57
        540            Lincoln Hoffman       29.33 (39        DNF                  66

        Team : GHVN   Total Points : 109.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        516            LJ Nykamp             25.36 (10    26.32 (12    51.68 (8)    8    *
        541            Neil LaVigne          27.23 (24    26.95 (18    54.18 (20)  20    *
        503            Jack Kolkema          29.17 (38    30.36 (40    59.53 (35)  35    *
        559            Isaac Johnson         33.45 (49    33.26 (49  1:06.71 (46)  46    *
        550            Grey Wilson           35.82 (53    34.68 (52  1:10.50 (48)  48
        526            Maverick Hardebeck        DNF                               66



        Team : FHNE   Total Points : 116.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        515            Brady Miller          27.15 (23    27.81 (23    54.96 (24)  24    *
        524            Rohan Bennett         27.91 (31    27.84 (24    55.75 (26)  26    *
        545            Will Hernley          28.88 (37    29.28 (34    58.16 (32)  32    *
        561            Avery Harmon          29.47 (40    29.94 (36    59.41 (34)  34    *
        510            Braden Schaub         34.67 (51    33.20 (48  1:07.87 (47)  47
        536            Cam Radel             27.66 (29    51.88 (56  1:19.54 (53)  53

        Team : CEDR   Total Points : 134.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        512            Danny Scott           26.99 (21    27.72 (22    54.71 (22)  22    *
        529            Aleix Fontanals On    27.91 (31    29.26 (33    57.17 (30)  30    *
        535            Ormand Faber          28.85 (36    29.99 (38    58.84 (33)  33    *
        546            Charles Maroney       35.76 (52    36.32 (53  1:12.08 (49)  49    *
        511            George Baliko             DNF                               66

        Team : PTG   Total Points : 151.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        531            Avi Stotz-Ghosh       27.54 (28    29.97 (37    57.51 (31)  31    *
        543            Brady Jensenius       30.87 (43    30.52 (41  1:01.39 (37)  37    *
        563            Alex Moon             32.28 (48    32.20 (47  1:04.48 (41)  41    *
        521            Olin Rohrstaff        27.39 (26    37.61 (54  1:05.00 (42)  42    *
        552            Devin Stotz-Ghosh     36.08 (54    30.04 (39  1:06.12 (45)  45
        501            Ben Liddell               DSQ      28.71 (28                66

        Team : OKMS   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        544            Will Meinhardt        27.73 (30    28.43 (26    56.16 (27)  27    *
        564            Porter Thompson       31.23 (47    30.72 (44  1:01.95 (39)  39    *
        530            Bryce Clarkson        36.22 (55    29.22 (32  1:05.44 (43)  43    *
        549            Watson Cheruvelil     50.92 (58    29.90 (35  1:20.82 (54)  54    *
        519            Will Latchana             DNF                               66
        509            Morgan Moy                DSQ                               66

        Team : HDVL   Total Points : 183.0   Rank : 11th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        534            Morgan Swindle        31.00 (44    30.57 (42  1:01.57 (38)  38    *
        551            Jonathan Kunzi        31.03 (45    34.51 (51  1:05.54 (44)  44    *
        557            Oliver DeWitt         38.43 (56    34.42 (50  1:12.85 (50)  50    *
        513            Ryer Harrell          28.03 (34    49.63 (55  1:17.66 (51)  51    *
        506            Josh Banninga         29.76 (41    56.22 (57  1:25.98 (55)  55
        532            Kenan Fogt          1:22.24 (59    30.57 (42  1:52.81 (56)  56



                SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/10/2025  MHSAA REGIONAL BOYS SLALOM                           

        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   518        MQTE  Samuel Dehlin         29.52 (1)     30.42 (1)     59.94 (1) 
        2   504        MQTE  Conner Henry          30.55 (4)     31.28 (2)   1:01.83 (2) 
        3   555        TCC   Trevor Suttle         30.47 (2)     32.46 (8)   1:02.93 (3) 
        4   527        TCW   Dane Lewandowski      30.82 (5)     32.13 (5)   1:02.95 (4) 
        5   517        TCC   Jace Rowell           31.43 (7)     31.97 (4)   1:03.40 (5) 
        6   537        TCW   Cam Lewandowski       31.36 (6)     32.29 (7)   1:03.65 (6) 
        7   516        GHVN  LJ Nykamp             32.13 (16)    31.63 (3)   1:03.76 (7) 
        8   539        MQTE  Lake Skytta           31.62 (10)    32.16 (6)   1:03.78 (8) 
        9   542        TCC   Didier Ramoie         31.45 (8)     32.75 (12)  1:04.20 (9) 
        10  514        TCW   Isaac Shapiro         31.59 (9)     32.67 (11)  1:04.26 (10)
        11  520        KZOO  Sam Oberlee           31.84 (13)    32.57 (10)  1:04.41 (11)
        12  533        MQTE  Benjamen Kuhl         31.98 (15)    32.51 (9)   1:04.49 (12)
        13  502        TCC   Cooper Gerber         31.88 (14)    33.62 (14)  1:05.50 (13)
        14  522        RKFD  Cam Meier             32.62 (18)    33.71 (15)  1:06.33 (14)
        15  526        GHVN  Maverick Hardebeck    33.93 (22)    33.14 (13)  1:07.07 (15)
        16  558        MQTE  Connor Dunn           33.57 (20)    33.71 (15)  1:07.28 (16)
        17  523        KZOO  Luke Buytendorp       33.52 (19)    34.61 (17)  1:08.13 (17)
        18  554        TCW   Ryan Lamphere         34.18 (25)    35.42 (19)  1:09.60 (18)
        19  536        FHNE  Cam Radel             33.90 (21)    36.34 (20)  1:10.24 (19)
        20  521        PTG   Olin Rohrstaff        35.64 (27)    35.08 (18)  1:10.72 (20)
        21  507        TCW   Grady Ellis           32.30 (17)    39.35 (26)  1:11.65 (21)
        22  501        PTG   Ben Liddell           36.99 (30)    36.58 (21)  1:13.57 (22)
        23  548        RKFD  Bode Meier            36.24 (28)    37.35 (24)  1:13.59 (23)
        24  506        HDVL  Josh Banninga         37.52 (33)    37.11 (23)  1:14.63 (24)
        25  508        RKFD  Michael Guldner       34.05 (23)    40.97 (34)  1:15.02 (25)
        26  562        RKFD  Evan Guldner          37.73 (34)    38.87 (25)  1:16.60 (26)
        27  512        CEDR  Danny Scott           35.50 (26)    41.39 (37)  1:16.89 (27)
        28  503        GHVN  Jack Kolkema          38.49 (35)    40.10 (32)  1:18.59 (28)
        29  509        OKMS  Morgan Moy            38.79 (36)    39.95 (30)  1:18.74 (29)
        30  552        PTG   Devin Stotz-Ghosh     39.17 (37)    39.95 (30)  1:19.12 (30)
        31  531        PTG   Avi Stotz-Ghosh       42.36 (48)    36.82 (22)  1:19.18 (31)
        32  524        FHNE  Rohan Bennett         39.52 (38)    39.84 (28)  1:19.36 (32)
        33  545        FHNE  Will Hernley          40.30 (40)    41.18 (36)  1:21.48 (33)
        34  566        KZOO  Cameron Merkling      39.97 (39)    42.11 (38)  1:22.08 (34)
        35  535        CEDR  Ormand Faber          41.01 (43)    41.13 (35)  1:22.14 (35)
        36  543        PTG   Brady Jensenius       40.72 (41)    43.03 (39)  1:23.75 (36)
        37  541        GHVN  Neil LaVigne          34.11 (24)    49.99 (48)  1:24.10 (37)
        38  551        HDVL  Jonathan Kunzi        41.27 (44)    44.36 (42)  1:25.63 (38)
        39  540        KZOO  Lincoln Hoffman       42.21 (47)    44.25 (41)  1:26.46 (39)
        40  515        FHNE  Brady Miller          37.29 (31)    52.94 (50)  1:30.23 (40)
        41  550        GHVN  Grey Wilson           45.18 (50)    47.08 (45)  1:32.26 (41)
        42  561        FHNE  Avery Harmon          41.48 (46)    51.99 (49)  1:33.47 (42)
        43  563        PTG   Alex Moon             47.81 (51)    47.23 (46)  1:35.04 (43)
        44  557        HDVL  Oliver DeWitt         49.97 (54)    49.77 (47)  1:39.74 (44)
        45  510        FHNE  Braden Schaab         54.45 (55)    45.46 (43)  1:39.91 (45)
        46  549        OKMS  Watson Cheruvelil     56.41 (57)    43.87 (40)  1:40.28 (46)
        47  513        HDVL  Ryer Harrell          37.46 (32)  1:03.04 (53)  1:40.50 (47)
        48  559        GHVN  Isaac Johnson         49.66 (53)    55.95 (51)  1:45.61 (48)
        49  564        OKMS  David Ried          1:08.40 (58)    40.25 (33)  1:48.65 (49)
        50  511        CEDR  George Baliko         56.24 (56)    56.83 (52)  1:53.07 (50)
        51  529        CEDR  Aleix Fontanals On  1:09.30 (59)    46.59 (44)  1:55.89 (51)
        52  530        OKMS  Bryce Clarkson      1:20.14 (60)    39.83 (27)  1:59.97 (52)
        53  505        KZOO  Nolan Kiplinger           DSQ       39.86 (29)              
        54  528        TCC   Rocco Elkins          30.51 (3)         DNF                 
        55  547        MQTE  Brady Audette         31.71 (11)        DNF                 
        56  556        TCC   Isley Moshier         31.78 (12)        DNF                 
        57  544        OKMS  Will Meinhardt        36.58 (29)        DNF                 
        58  532        HDVL  Kenan Fogt            40.94 (42)        DNF                 
        59  553        KZOO  Jamison Merkling      41.40 (45)        DNF                 
        60  534        HDVL  Morgan Swindle        44.60 (49)        DNF                 
        61  560        TCW   Hans Gruber           48.37 (52)        DNF                 
        62  538        RKFD  Colton Rosenzweig         DNF           DNF                 
        63  525        RKFD  Joey Stoddard             DNF                               
        64  546        CEDR  Charles Maroney           DNF                               
        65  519        OKMS  Will Latchana             DNF                               
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                                   MHSAA REGIONAL BOYS SLALOM                           

                                        Current Class :                                 

        Team : MQTE   Total Points : 23.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        518            Samuel Dehlin         29.52 (1)    30.42 (1)    59.94 (1)    1    *
        504            Conner Henry          30.55 (4)    31.28 (2)  1:01.83 (2)    2    *
        539            Lake Skytta           31.62 (10    32.16 (6)  1:03.78 (8)    8    *
        533            Benjamen Kuhl         31.98 (15    32.51 (9)  1:04.49 (12)  12    *
        558            Connor Dunn           33.57 (20    33.71 (15  1:07.28 (16)  16
        547            Brady Audette         31.71 (11        DNF                  66

        Team : TCC   Total Points : 30.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        555            Trevor Suttle         30.47 (2)    32.46 (8)  1:02.93 (3)    3    *
        517            Jace Rowell           31.43 (7)    31.97 (4)  1:03.40 (5)    5    *
        542            Didier Ramoie         31.45 (8)    32.75 (12  1:04.20 (9)    9    *
        502            Cooper Gerber         31.88 (14    33.62 (14  1:05.50 (13)  13    *
        528            Rocco Elkins          30.51 (3)        DNF                  66
        556            Isley Moshier         31.78 (12        DNF                  66

        Team : TCW   Total Points : 38.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        527            Dane Lewandowski      30.82 (5)    32.13 (5)  1:02.95 (4)    4    *
        537            Cam Lewandowski       31.36 (6)    32.29 (7)  1:03.65 (6)    6    *
        514            Isaac Shapiro         31.59 (9)    32.67 (11  1:04.26 (10)  10    *
        554            Ryan Lamphere         34.18 (25    35.42 (19  1:09.60 (18)  18    *
        507            Grady Ellis           32.30 (17    39.35 (26  1:11.65 (21)  21
        560            Hans Gruber           48.37 (52        DNF                  66

        Team : GHVN   Total Points : 87.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        516            LJ Nykamp             32.13 (16    31.63 (3)  1:03.76 (7)    7    *
        526            Maverick Hardebeck    33.93 (22    33.14 (13  1:07.07 (15)  15    *
        503            Jack Kolkema          38.49 (35    40.10 (32  1:18.59 (28)  28    *
        541            Neil LaVigne          34.11 (24    49.99 (48  1:24.10 (37)  37    *
        550            Grey Wilson           45.18 (50    47.08 (45  1:32.26 (41)  41
        559            Isaac Johnson         49.66 (53    55.95 (51  1:45.61 (48)  48

        Team : RKFD   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        522            Cam Meier             32.62 (18    33.71 (15  1:06.33 (14)  14    *
        548            Bode Meier            36.24 (28    37.35 (24  1:13.59 (23)  23    *
        508            Michael Guldner       34.05 (23    40.97 (34  1:15.02 (25)  25    *
        562            Evan Guldner          37.73 (34    38.87 (25  1:16.60 (26)  26    *
        538            Colton Rosenzweig         DNF          DNF                  66
        525            Joey Stoddard             DNF                               66                 

        Team : KZOO   Total Points : 101.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        520            Sam Oberlee           31.84 (13    32.57 (10  1:04.41 (11)  11    *
        523            Luke Buytendorp       33.52 (19    34.61 (17  1:08.13 (17)  17    *
        566            Cameron Merkling      39.97 (39    42.11 (38  1:22.08 (34)  34    *
        540            Lincoln Hoffman       42.21 (47    44.25 (41  1:26.46 (39)  39    *
        505            Nolan Kiplinger           DSQ      39.86 (29                66
        553            Jamison Merkling      41.40 (45        DNF                  66



        Team : PTG   Total Points : 103.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        521            Olin Rohrstaff        35.64 (27    35.08 (18  1:10.72 (20)  20    *
        501            Ben Liddell           36.99 (30    36.58 (21  1:13.57 (22)  22    *
        552            Devin Stotz-Ghosh     39.17 (37    39.95 (30  1:19.12 (30)  30    *
        531            Avi Stotz-Ghosh       42.36 (48    36.82 (22  1:19.18 (31)  31    *
        543            Brady Jensenius       40.72 (41    43.03 (39  1:23.75 (36)  36
        563            Alex Moon             47.81 (51    47.23 (46  1:35.04 (43)  43

        Team : FHNE   Total Points : 124.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        536            Cam Radel             33.90 (21    36.34 (20  1:10.24 (19)  19    *
        524            Rohan Bennett         39.52 (38    39.84 (28  1:19.36 (32)  32    *
        545            Will Hernley          40.30 (40    41.18 (36  1:21.48 (33)  33    *
        515            Brady Miller          37.29 (31    52.94 (50  1:30.23 (40)  40    *
        561            Avery Harmon          41.48 (46    51.99 (49  1:33.47 (42)  42
        510            Braden Schaab         54.45 (55    45.46 (43  1:39.91 (45)  45

        Team : HDVL   Total Points : 153.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        506            Josh Banninga         37.52 (33    37.11 (23  1:14.63 (24)  24    *
        551            Jonathan Kunzi        41.27 (44    44.36 (42  1:25.63 (38)  38    *
        557            Oliver DeWitt         49.97 (54    49.77 (47  1:39.74 (44)  44    *
        513            Ryer Harrell          37.46 (32  1:03.04 (53  1:40.50 (47)  47    *
        532            Kenan Fogt            40.94 (42        DNF                  66
        534            Morgan Swindle        44.60 (49        DNF                  66                 

        Team : CEDR   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        512            Danny Scott           35.50 (26    41.39 (37  1:16.89 (27)  27    *
        535            Ormand Faber          41.01 (43    41.13 (35  1:22.14 (35)  35    *
        511            George Baliko         56.24 (56    56.83 (52  1:53.07 (50)  50    *
        529            Aleix Fontanals On  1:09.30 (59    46.59 (44  1:55.89 (51)  51    *
        546            Charles Maroney           DNF                               66

        Team : OKMS   Total Points : 176.0   Rank : 11th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        509            Morgan Moy            38.79 (36    39.95 (30  1:18.74 (29)  29    *
        549            Watson Cheruvelil     56.41 (57    43.87 (40  1:40.28 (46)  46    *
        564            David Ried          1:08.40 (58    40.25 (33  1:48.65 (49)  49    *
        530            Bryce Clarkson      1:20.14 (60    39.83 (27  1:59.97 (52)  52    *
        544            Will Meinhardt        36.58 (29        DNF                  66
        519            Will Latchana             DNF                               66



                SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/10/2025  MHSAA REGIONAL BOYS GS                             

        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   518        MQTE  Samuel Dehlin         24.33 (1)     25.25 (1)     49.58 (1) 
        2   528        TCC   Rocco Elkins          25.00 (5)     25.49 (3)     50.49 (2) 
        3   537        TCW   Cam Lewandowski       24.91 (2)     25.64 (4)     50.55 (3) 
        4   542        TCC   Didier Ramoie         25.27 (9)     25.30 (2)     50.57 (4) 
        5   520        KZOO  Sam Oberlee           24.98 (4)     26.05 (7)     51.03 (5) 
        6   539        MQTE  Lake Skytta           25.03 (6)     26.19 (10)    51.22 (6) 
        7   514        TCW   Isaac Shapiro         24.97 (3)     26.28 (11)    51.25 (7) 
        8   516        GHVN  LJ Nykamp             25.36 (10)    26.32 (12)    51.68 (8) 
        9   547        MQTE  Brady Audette         25.20 (8)     26.50 (13)    51.70 (9) 
        10  556        TCC   Isley Moshier         26.05 (12)    26.64 (14)    52.69 (10)
        11  554        TCW   Ryan Lamphere         26.65 (16)    26.09 (8)     52.74 (11)
        12  507        TCW   Grady Ellis           25.94 (11)    26.83 (17)    52.77 (12)
        13  522        RKFD  Cam Meier             26.08 (13)    26.77 (15)    52.85 (13)
        14  517        TCC   Jace Rowell           27.39 (26)    25.85 (5)     53.24 (14)
        15  525        RKFD  Joey Stoddard         26.73 (19)    26.82 (16)    53.55 (15)
        16  555        TCC   Trevor Suttle         26.24 (14)    27.46 (21)    53.70 (16)
        17  527        TCW   Dane Lewandowski      25.17 (7)     28.61 (27)    53.78 (17)
        18  560        TCW   Nick Schneider        26.70 (18)    27.37 (20)    54.07 (18)
        19  523        KZOO  Luke Buytendorp       27.09 (22)    27.04 (19)    54.13 (19)
        20  541        GHVN  Neil LaVigne          27.23 (24)    26.95 (18)    54.18 (20)
        21  533        MQTE  Benjamen Kuhl         28.27 (35)    26.02 (6)     54.29 (21)
        22  512        CEDR  Danny Scott           26.99 (21)    27.72 (22)    54.71 (22)
        23  548        RKFD  Bode Meier            26.93 (20)    27.85 (25)    54.78 (23)
        24  515        FHNE  Brady Miller          27.15 (23)    27.81 (23)    54.96 (24)
        25  558        MQTE  Connor Dunn           26.68 (17)    29.00 (31)    55.68 (25)
        26  524        FHNE  Rohan Bennett         27.91 (31)    27.84 (24)    55.75 (26)
        27  544        OKMS  Will Meinhardt        27.73 (30)    28.43 (26)    56.16 (27)
        28  505        KZOO  Nolan Kiplinger       27.35 (25)    28.90 (29)    56.25 (28)
        29  562        RKFD  Evan Guldner          27.93 (33)    28.95 (30)    56.88 (29)
        30  529        CEDR  Aleix Fontanals On    27.91 (31)    29.26 (33)    57.17 (30)
        31  531        PTG   Avi Stotz-Ghosh       27.54 (28)    29.97 (37)    57.51 (31)
        32  545        FHNE  Will Hernley          28.88 (37)    29.28 (34)    58.16 (32)
        33  535        CEDR  Ormand Faber          28.85 (36)    29.99 (38)    58.84 (33)
        34  561        FHNE  Avery Harmon          29.47 (40)    29.94 (36)    59.41 (34)
        35  503        GHVN  Jack Kolkema          29.17 (38)    30.36 (40)    59.53 (35)
        36  502        TCC   Cooper Gerber         33.48 (50)    26.18 (9)     59.66 (36)
        37  543        PTG   Brady Jensenius       30.87 (43)    30.52 (41)  1:01.39 (37)
        38  534        HDVL  Morgan Swindle        31.00 (44)    30.57 (42)  1:01.57 (38)
        39  564        OKMS  Porter Thompson       31.23 (47)    30.72 (44)  1:01.95 (39)
        40  565        KZOO  Graydon Heystek       31.13 (46)    31.61 (46)  1:02.74 (40)
        41  563        PTG   Alex Moon             32.28 (48)    32.20 (47)  1:04.48 (41)
        42  521        PTG   Olin Rohrstaff        27.39 (26)    37.61 (54)  1:05.00 (42)
        43  530        OKMS  Bryce Clarkson        36.22 (55)    29.22 (32)  1:05.44 (43)
        44  551        HDVL  Jonathan Kunzi        31.03 (45)    34.51 (51)  1:05.54 (44)
        45  552        PTG   Devin Stotz-Ghosh     36.08 (54)    30.04 (39)  1:06.12 (45)
        46  559        GHVN  Isaac Johnson         33.45 (49)    33.26 (49)  1:06.71 (46)
        47  510        FHNE  Braden Schaub         34.67 (51)    33.20 (48)  1:07.87 (47)
        48  550        GHVN  Grey Wilson           35.82 (53)    34.68 (52)  1:10.50 (48)
        49  546        CEDR  Charles Maroney       35.76 (52)    36.32 (53)  1:12.08 (49)
        50  557        HDVL  Oliver DeWitt         38.43 (56)    34.42 (50)  1:12.85 (50)
        51  513        HDVL  Ryer Harrell          28.03 (34)    49.63 (55)  1:17.66 (51)
        52  538        RKFD  Colton Rosenzweig     48.29 (57)    30.88 (45)  1:19.17 (52)
        53  536        FHNE  Cam Radel             27.66 (29)    51.88 (56)  1:19.54 (53)
        54  549        OKMS  Watson Cheruvelil     50.92 (58)    29.90 (35)  1:20.82 (54)
        55  506        HDVL  Josh Banninga         29.76 (41)    56.22 (57)  1:25.98 (55)
        56  532        HDVL  Kenan Fogt          1:22.24 (59)    30.57 (42)  1:52.81 (56)
        57  553        KZOO  Jamison Merkling      30.46 (42)  1:25.54 (58)  1:56.00 (57)
        58  501        PTG   Ben Liddell               DSQ       28.71 (28)              
        59  508        RKFD  Michael Guldner       26.25 (15)        DNF                 
        60  540        KZOO  Lincoln Hoffman       29.33 (39)        DNF                 
        61  504        MQTE  Conner Henry              DNF                               
        62  526        GHVN  Maverick Hardebeck        DNF                               
        63  511        CEDR  George Baliko             DNF                               
        64  519        OKMS  Will Latchana             DNF                               
        65  509        OKMS  Morgan Moy                DSQ                               



                   SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/10/2025    MHSAA GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                          

        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   122        TCC   Quinn Gerber          26.37 (1)     25.43 (2)     51.80 (1) 
        2   133        TCC   Avery Taggart         26.80 (2)     25.06 (1)     51.86 (2) 
        3   109        TCC   Kellan Kudary         26.90 (3)     26.08 (4)     52.98 (3) 
        4   139        TCW   Summer Lewandowski    27.33 (6)     25.96 (3)     53.29 (4) 
        5   138        TCC   Erinn Hale            26.93 (4)     26.58 (7)     53.51 (5) 
        6   119        GHVN  Neave Rewa            27.04 (5)     26.89 (12)    53.93 (6) 
        7   101        MQTE  Lucy Stern            27.62 (8)     26.48 (6)     54.10 (7) 
        8   128        MQTE  Estelle Dehlin        27.46 (7)     26.85 (11)    54.31 (8) 
        9   135        MQTE  Madalyn Croney        27.63 (9)     26.91 (13)    54.54 (9) 
        10  151        TCC   Elise Bozung          28.35 (15)    26.21 (5)     54.56 (10)
        11  117        MQTE  Ava Stern             27.85 (11)    26.71 (8)     54.56 (10)
        12  107        TCW   Sarah Shapiro         27.65 (10)    27.11 (14)    54.76 (12)
        13  121        TCW   Olivia Bageris        28.12 (12)    26.73 (9)     54.85 (13)
        14  170        TCC   Ella Sill             28.32 (14)    26.74 (10)    55.06 (14)
        15  154        TCW   Avery Plummer         28.25 (13)    27.24 (15)    55.49 (15)
        16  123        FHNE  Hadley Amann          28.73 (17)    27.61 (18)    56.34 (16)
        17  164        MQTE  Anna Bernard          29.09 (21)    27.28 (16)    56.37 (17)
        18  114        KZOO  Amelia Todd           28.73 (17)    27.80 (19)    56.53 (18)
        19  143        FHNE  Zoe VanTongeren       29.19 (22)    27.38 (17)    56.57 (19)
        20  158        TCW   Paige Lober           28.50 (16)    28.20 (21)    56.70 (20)
        21  171        TCW   Bridget Raven         28.88 (19)    28.12 (20)    57.00 (21)
        22  112        FHNE  Anna Ekdahl           28.93 (20)    28.32 (22)    57.25 (22)
        23  147        MQTE  Lyla Isaacson         29.35 (23)    28.33 (23)    57.68 (23)
        24  111        GHVN  Malia Risko           30.20 (25)    28.55 (24)    58.75 (24)
        25  126        RKFD  Hannah Dondit         30.09 (24)    29.08 (25)    59.17 (25)
        26  131        GHVN  Annika Risko          30.22 (26)    29.21 (26)    59.43 (26)
        27  102        RKFD  Eva Tinney            30.43 (27)    29.24 (27)    59.67 (27)
        28  132        PTG   Katja Opfer           31.03 (29)    29.70 (29)  1:00.73 (28)
        29  115        RKFD  Kyndra Raska          30.48 (28)    30.41 (31)  1:00.89 (29)
        30  120        OKMS  Mattie Thompson       31.59 (30)    29.76 (30)  1:01.35 (30)
        31  106        OKMS  Arielle Benbow        32.18 (36)    29.60 (28)  1:01.78 (31)
        32  144        GHVN  Riese Steigenga       31.77 (33)    31.06 (33)  1:02.83 (32)
        33  104        PTG   Kennedy Sanborn       31.63 (31)    31.21 (34)  1:02.84 (33)
        34  129        KZOO  Mary Ewing            32.40 (37)    30.82 (32)  1:03.22 (34)
        35  149        FHNE  Annabel Rose          32.07 (35)    31.44 (36)  1:03.51 (35)
        36  167        FHNE  Vivian Frey           31.86 (34)    31.95 (40)  1:03.81 (36)
        37  110        KZOO  Natalie Velten        32.76 (39)    31.37 (35)  1:04.13 (37)
        38  161        FHNE  Morgan McManus        32.64 (38)    31.91 (39)  1:04.55 (38)
        39  162        GHVN  Rael Steigenga        33.14 (40)    31.70 (38)  1:04.84 (39)
        40  172        RKFD  Leah Stoddard         33.76 (42)    32.05 (41)  1:05.81 (40)
        41  118        HDVL  Liz Kunzi             33.69 (41)    32.64 (43)  1:06.33 (41)
        42  130        HDVL  Gwen Marsh            35.43 (45)    32.37 (42)  1:07.80 (42)
        43  146        GHVN  Addison Holt          35.35 (44)    33.08 (44)  1:08.43 (43)
        44  125        CEDR  Saylor Ferguson       34.92 (43)    34.03 (47)  1:08.95 (44)
        45  105        CEDR  Olivia Russell        36.15 (48)    33.10 (45)  1:09.25 (45)
        46  140        HDVL  Addison Rozema        35.58 (47)    33.70 (46)  1:09.28 (46)
        47  141        PTG   Harley Fuller         35.53 (46)    34.87 (51)  1:10.40 (47)
        48  108        HDVL  Anna Bolhuis          36.29 (49)    34.61 (49)  1:10.90 (48)
        49  155        RKFD  Whitney Van Manen     36.34 (50)    34.60 (48)  1:10.94 (49)
        50  145        CEDR  Grace Russell         36.48 (51)    34.61 (49)  1:11.09 (50)
        51  137        CEDR  Ciarra Russell        37.84 (53)    35.42 (52)  1:13.26 (51)
        52  134        KZOO  Elizabeth Bierlein    41.82 (58)    31.59 (37)  1:13.41 (52)
        53  153        OKMS  Addie Sherman         37.94 (54)    36.02 (53)  1:13.96 (53)
        54  152        KZOO  Katie Rhodes          37.66 (52)    36.42 (55)  1:14.08 (54)
        55  150        PTG   Calliegh Bolde        39.41 (55)    36.29 (54)  1:15.70 (55)
        56  148        HDVL  Adele Albert          40.04 (56)    36.87 (56)  1:16.91 (56)
        57  169        OKMS  Makenna Hines         40.59 (57)    36.93 (57)  1:17.52 (57)
        58  159        KZOO  Zoe Newman            46.61 (59)    41.93 (58)  1:28.54 (58)
        59  127        OKMS  Piper Williams        31.63 (31)    57.82 (61)  1:29.45 (59)
        60  165        CEDR  Grace Lewis           46.69 (60)    42.89 (59)  1:29.58 (60)
        61  168        HDVL  Morgan Wiler          54.86 (61)    47.92 (60)  1:42.78 (61)
        62  116        PTG   Elliot Sanborn            DSQ           DNF                 
        63  156        PTG   Isabelle Legrand          DNS                               
        64  136        RKFD  Hannah Curtis             DNF                               
        65  113        CEDR  Aavra Relich              DNF                               
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                                    MHSAA GIRLS GIANT SLALOM                            

                                        Current Class :                                 

        Team : TCC   Total Points : 11.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        122            Quinn Gerber          26.37 (1)    25.43 (2)    51.80 (1)    1    *
        133            Avery Taggart         26.80 (2)    25.06 (1)    51.86 (2)    2    *
        109            Kellan Kudary         26.90 (3)    26.08 (4)    52.98 (3)    3    *
        138            Erinn Hale            26.93 (4)    26.58 (7)    53.51 (5)    5    *
        151            Elise Bozung          28.35 (15    26.21 (5)    54.56 (10)10.5
        170            Ella Sill             28.32 (14    26.74 (10    55.06 (14)  14

        Team : MQTE   Total Points : 34.5   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        101            Lucy Stern            27.62 (8)    26.48 (6)    54.10 (7)    7    *
        128            Estelle Dehlin        27.46 (7)    26.85 (11    54.31 (8)    8    *
        135            Madalyn Croney        27.63 (9)    26.91 (13    54.54 (9)    9    *
        117            Ava Stern             27.85 (11    26.71 (8)    54.56 (10)10.5    *
        164            Anna Bernard          29.09 (21    27.28 (16    56.37 (17)  17
        147            Lyla Isaacson         29.35 (23    28.33 (23    57.68 (23)  23

        Team : TCW   Total Points : 44.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        139            Summer Lewandowski    27.33 (6)    25.96 (3)    53.29 (4)    4    *
        107            Sarah Shapiro         27.65 (10    27.11 (14    54.76 (12)  12    *
        121            Olivia Bageris        28.12 (12    26.73 (9)    54.85 (13)  13    *
        154            Avery Plummer         28.25 (13    27.24 (15    55.49 (15)  15    *
        158            Paige Lober           28.50 (16    28.20 (21    56.70 (20)  20
        171            Bridget Raven         28.88 (19    28.12 (20    57.00 (21)  21

        Team : GHVN   Total Points : 88.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        119            Neave Rewa            27.04 (5)    26.89 (12    53.93 (6)    6    *
        111            Malia Risko           30.20 (25    28.55 (24    58.75 (24)  24    *
        131            Annika Risko          30.22 (26    29.21 (26    59.43 (26)  26    *
        144            Riese Steigenga       31.77 (33    31.06 (33  1:02.83 (32)  32    *
        162            Rael Steigenga        33.14 (40    31.70 (38  1:04.84 (39)  39
        146            Addison Holt          35.35 (44    33.08 (44  1:08.43 (43)  43

        Team : FHNE   Total Points : 92.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        123            Hadley Amann          28.73 (17    27.61 (18    56.34 (16)  16    *
        143            Zoe VanTongeren       29.19 (22    27.38 (17    56.57 (19)  19    *
        112            Anna Ekdahl           28.93 (20    28.32 (22    57.25 (22)  22    *
        149            Annabel Rose          32.07 (35    31.44 (36  1:03.51 (35)  35    *
        167            Vivian Frey           31.86 (34    31.95 (40  1:03.81 (36)  36
        161            Morgan McManus        32.64 (38    31.91 (39  1:04.55 (38)  38                 

        Team : RKFD   Total Points : 121.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        126            Hannah Dondit         30.09 (24    29.08 (25    59.17 (25)  25    *
        102            Eva Tinney            30.43 (27    29.24 (27    59.67 (27)  27    *
        115            Kyndra Raska          30.48 (28    30.41 (31  1:00.89 (29)  29    *
        172            Leah Stoddard         33.76 (42    32.05 (41  1:05.81 (40)  40    *
        155            Whitney Van Manen     36.34 (50    34.60 (48  1:10.94 (49)  49
        136            Hannah Curtis             DNF                               66



        Team : KZOO   Total Points : 141.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        114            Amelia Todd           28.73 (17    27.80 (19    56.53 (18)  18    *
        129            Mary Ewing            32.40 (37    30.82 (32  1:03.22 (34)  34    *
        110            Natalie Velten        32.76 (39    31.37 (35  1:04.13 (37)  37    *
        134            Elizabeth Bierlein    41.82 (58    31.59 (37  1:13.41 (52)  52    *
        152            Katie Rhodes          37.66 (52    36.42 (55  1:14.08 (54)  54
        159            Zoe Newman            46.61 (59    41.93 (58  1:28.54 (58)  58

        Team : PTG   Total Points : 163.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        132            Katja Opfer           31.03 (29    29.70 (29  1:00.73 (28)  28    *
        104            Kennedy Sanborn       31.63 (31    31.21 (34  1:02.84 (33)  33    *
        141            Harley Fuller         35.53 (46    34.87 (51  1:10.40 (47)  47    *
        150            Calliegh Bolde        39.41 (55    36.29 (54  1:15.70 (55)  55    *
        116            Elliot Sanborn            DSQ          DNF                  66
        156            Isabelle Legrand          DNS                               66

        Team : OKMS   Total Points : 171.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        120            Mattie Thompson       31.59 (30    29.76 (30  1:01.35 (30)  30    *
        106            Arielle Benbow        32.18 (36    29.60 (28  1:01.78 (31)  31    *
        153            Addie Sherman         37.94 (54    36.02 (53  1:13.96 (53)  53    *
        169            Makenna Hines         40.59 (57    36.93 (57  1:17.52 (57)  57    *
        127            Piper Williams        31.63 (31    57.82 (61  1:29.45 (59)  59                 

        Team : HDVL   Total Points : 177.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        118            Liz Kunzi             33.69 (41    32.64 (43  1:06.33 (41)  41    *
        130            Gwen Marsh            35.43 (45    32.37 (42  1:07.80 (42)  42    *
        140            Addison Rozema        35.58 (47    33.70 (46  1:09.28 (46)  46    *
        108            Anna Bolhuis          36.29 (49    34.61 (49  1:10.90 (48)  48    *
        148            Adele Albert          40.04 (56    36.87 (56  1:16.91 (56)  56
        168            Morgan Wiler          54.86 (61    47.92 (60  1:42.78 (61)  61

        Team : CEDR   Total Points : 190.0   Rank : 11th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        125            Saylor Ferguson       34.92 (43    34.03 (47  1:08.95 (44)  44    *
        105            Olivia Russell        36.15 (48    33.10 (45  1:09.25 (45)  45    *
        145            Grace Russell         36.48 (51    34.61 (49  1:11.09 (50)  50    *
        137            Ciarra Russell        37.84 (53    35.42 (52  1:13.26 (51)  51    *
        165            Grace Lewis           46.69 (60    42.89 (59  1:29.58 (60)  60
        113            Aavra Relich              DNF                               66



                  SINGLE COURSE RACE  2/10/2025  MHSAA GIRLS SLALOM                               

        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   122        TCC   Quinn Gerber          31.30 (2)     31.92 (1)   1:03.22 (1) 
        2   138        TCC   Erinn Hale            31.27 (1)     33.45 (5)   1:04.72 (2) 
        3   101        MQTE  Lucy Stern            31.81 (5)     33.27 (3)   1:05.08 (3) 
        4   139        TCW   Summer Lewandowski    32.33 (9)     32.81 (2)   1:05.14 (4) 
        5   121        TCW   Olivia Bageris        32.15 (7)     33.73 (6)   1:05.88 (5) 
        6   128        MQTE  Estelle Dehlin        32.06 (6)     33.87 (7)   1:05.93 (6) 
        7   154        TCW   Avery Plummer         32.68 (11)    33.29 (4)   1:05.97 (7) 
        8   119        GHVN  Neave Rewa            32.76 (13)    34.11 (8)   1:06.87 (8) 
        9   109        TCC   Kellan Kudary         32.30 (8)     34.79 (12)  1:07.09 (9) 
        10  160        TCC   Cady Madion           32.68 (11)    34.49 (10)  1:07.17 (10)
        11  107        TCW   Sarah Shapiro         33.74 (17)    34.14 (9)   1:07.88 (11)
        12  164        MQTE  Anna Bernard          33.19 (16)    35.39 (14)  1:08.58 (12)
        13  117        MQTE  Ava Stern             33.97 (19)    34.65 (11)  1:08.62 (13)
        14  112        FHNE  Anna Ekdahl           33.15 (15)    35.73 (15)  1:08.88 (14)
        15  143        FHNE  Zoe VanTongeren       33.80 (18)    35.33 (13)  1:09.13 (15)
        16  123        FHNE  Hadley Amann          34.58 (21)    37.02 (16)  1:11.60 (16)
        17  114        KZOO  Amelia Todd           34.57 (20)    37.30 (19)  1:11.87 (17)
        18  113        CEDR  Aavra Relich          35.27 (22)    37.17 (18)  1:12.44 (18)
        19  147        MQTE  Lyla Isaacson         35.79 (23)    37.09 (17)  1:12.88 (19)
        20  158        TCW   Paige Lober           37.34 (24)    38.34 (20)  1:15.68 (20)
        21  131        GHVN  Annika Risko          37.40 (25)    40.75 (25)  1:18.15 (21)
        22  111        GHVN  Malia Risko           38.28 (26)    40.38 (23)  1:18.66 (22)
        23  102        RKFD  Eva Tinney            38.42 (29)    40.32 (22)  1:18.74 (23)
        24  115        RKFD  Kyndra Raska          39.94 (33)    39.92 (21)  1:19.86 (24)
        25  104        PTG   Kennedy Sanborn       39.30 (31)    40.63 (24)  1:19.93 (25)
        26  149        FHNE  Annabel Rose          38.85 (30)    41.15 (26)  1:20.00 (26)
        27  120        OKMS  Mattie Thompson       38.37 (28)    42.15 (28)  1:20.52 (27)
        28  103        FHNE  Ava Hoogterp          38.34 (27)    43.00 (31)  1:21.34 (28)
        29  132        PTG   Katja Opfer           39.69 (32)    42.02 (27)  1:21.71 (29)
        30  127        OKMS  Piper Williams        40.32 (34)    43.05 (32)  1:23.37 (30)
        31  126        RKFD  Hannah Dondit         41.22 (39)    42.74 (29)  1:23.96 (31)
        32  118        HDVL  Liz Kunzi             40.89 (37)    43.27 (34)  1:24.16 (32)
        33  106        OKMS  Arielle Benbow        41.32 (40)    43.14 (33)  1:24.46 (33)
        34  162        GHVN  Rael Steigenga        40.54 (35)    44.60 (37)  1:25.14 (34)
        35  110        KZOO  Natalie Velten        42.11 (43)    43.59 (35)  1:25.70 (35)
        36  129        KZOO  Mary Ewing            40.83 (36)    44.92 (38)  1:25.75 (36)
        37  146        GHVN  Addison Holt          41.93 (42)    43.96 (36)  1:25.89 (37)
        38  144        GHVN  Riese Steigenga       43.07 (45)    42.84 (30)  1:25.91 (38)
        39  130        HDVL  Gwen Marsh            42.36 (44)    45.00 (39)  1:27.36 (39)
        40  134        KZOO  Elizabeth Bierlein    41.82 (41)    46.43 (40)  1:28.25 (40)
        41  155        RKFD  Whitney Van Manen     43.71 (46)    46.93 (42)  1:30.64 (41)
        42  124        TCW   Dillyn Mohr           32.62 (10)    58.41 (51)  1:31.03 (42)
        43  140        HDVL  Addison Rozema        44.75 (48)    46.59 (41)  1:31.34 (43)
        44  141        PTG   Harley Fuller         46.77 (50)    48.73 (43)  1:35.50 (44)
        45  150        PTG   Calliegh Bolde        47.78 (52)    49.29 (45)  1:37.07 (45)
        46  166        OKMS  Eliza Zeller          45.93 (49)    52.16 (49)  1:38.09 (46)
        47  105        CEDR  Olivia Russell        49.75 (57)    49.01 (44)  1:38.76 (47)
        48  148        HDVL  Adele Albert          48.74 (56)    50.12 (46)  1:38.86 (48)
        49  145        CEDR  Grace Russell         47.98 (53)    51.36 (48)  1:39.34 (49)
        50  153        OKMS  Addie Sherman         50.04 (58)    51.35 (47)  1:41.39 (50)
        51  157        HDVL  Samantha DeWitt       53.75 (59)    57.46 (50)  1:51.21 (51)
        52  165        CEDR  Grace Lewis           58.29 (61)    58.56 (52)  1:56.85 (52)
        53  159        KZOO  Zoe Newman          1:00.84 (62)  1:02.86 (53)  2:03.70 (53)
        54  133        TCC   Avery Taggart         31.47 (3)         DNF                 
        55  151        TCC   Elise Bozung          31.63 (4)         DNF                 
        56  135        MQTE  Madalyn Croney        32.90 (14)        DNF                 
        57  136        RKFD  Juliette Gregoire     40.95 (38)        DNF                 
        58  163        RKFD  Claire Walker         44.43 (47)        DNF                 
        59  152        KZOO  Katie Rhodes          47.18 (51)        DNF                 
        60  161        FHNE  Morgan McManus        55.22 (60)        DNF                 
        61  116        PTG   Elliot Sanborn      1:22.63 (63)        DNF                 
        62  108        HDVL  Anna Bolhuis          48.10 (54)        DSQ                 
        63  137        CEDR  Ciarra Russell        48.37 (55)        DSQ                 
        64  125        CEDR  Saylor Ferguson           DNF                               
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        Team : TCC   Total Points : 22.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        122            Quinn Gerber          31.30 (2)    31.92 (1)  1:03.22 (1)    1    *
        138            Erinn Hale            31.27 (1)    33.45 (5)  1:04.72 (2)    2    *
        109            Kellan Kudary         32.30 (8)    34.79 (12  1:07.09 (9)    9    *
        160            Cady Madion           32.68 (11    34.49 (10  1:07.17 (10)  10    *
        133            Avery Taggart         31.47 (3)        DNF                  65
        151            Elise Bozung          31.63 (4)        DNF                  65

        Team : TCW   Total Points : 27.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        139            Summer Lewandowski    32.33 (9)    32.81 (2)  1:05.14 (4)    4    *
        121            Olivia Bageris        32.15 (7)    33.73 (6)  1:05.88 (5)    5    *
        154            Avery Plummer         32.68 (11    33.29 (4)  1:05.97 (7)    7    *
        107            Sarah Shapiro         33.74 (17    34.14 (9)  1:07.88 (11)  11    *
        158            Paige Lober           37.34 (24    38.34 (20  1:15.68 (20)  20
        124            Dillyn Mohr           32.62 (10    58.41 (51  1:31.03 (42)  42

        Team : MQTE   Total Points : 34.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        101            Lucy Stern            31.81 (5)    33.27 (3)  1:05.08 (3)    3    *
        128            Estelle Dehlin        32.06 (6)    33.87 (7)  1:05.93 (6)    6    *
        164            Anna Bernard          33.19 (16    35.39 (14  1:08.58 (12)  12    *
        117            Ava Stern             33.97 (19    34.65 (11  1:08.62 (13)  13    *
        147            Lyla Isaacson         35.79 (23    37.09 (17  1:12.88 (19)  19
        135            Madalyn Croney        32.90 (14        DNF                  65

        Team : FHNE   Total Points : 71.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        112            Anna Ekdahl           33.15 (15    35.73 (15  1:08.88 (14)  14    *
        143            Zoe VanTongeren       33.80 (18    35.33 (13  1:09.13 (15)  15    *
        123            Hadley Amann          34.58 (21    37.02 (16  1:11.60 (16)  16    *
        149            Annabel Rose          38.85 (30    41.15 (26  1:20.00 (26)  26    *
        103            Ava Hoogterp          38.34 (27    43.00 (31  1:21.34 (28)  28
        161            Morgan McManus        55.22 (60        DNF                  65

        Team : GHVN   Total Points : 85.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        119            Neave Rewa            32.76 (13    34.11 (8)  1:06.87 (8)    8    *
        131            Annika Risko          37.40 (25    40.75 (25  1:18.15 (21)  21    *
        111            Malia Risko           38.28 (26    40.38 (23  1:18.66 (22)  22    *
        162            Rael Steigenga        40.54 (35    44.60 (37  1:25.14 (34)  34    *
        146            Addison Holt          41.93 (42    43.96 (36  1:25.89 (37)  37
        144            Riese Steigenga       43.07 (45    42.84 (30  1:25.91 (38)  38

        Team : RKFD   Total Points : 119.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        102            Eva Tinney            38.42 (29    40.32 (22  1:18.74 (23)  23    *
        115            Kyndra Raska          39.94 (33    39.92 (21  1:19.86 (24)  24    *
        126            Hannah Dondit         41.22 (39    42.74 (29  1:23.96 (31)  31    *
        155            Whitney Van Manen     43.71 (46    46.93 (42  1:30.64 (41)  41    *
        136            Juliette Gregoire     40.95 (38        DNF                  65
        163            Claire Walker         44.43 (47        DNF                  65



        Team : KZOO   Total Points : 128.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        114            Amelia Todd           34.57 (20    37.30 (19  1:11.87 (17)  17    *
        110            Natalie Velten        42.11 (43    43.59 (35  1:25.70 (35)  35    *
        129            Mary Ewing            40.83 (36    44.92 (38  1:25.75 (36)  36    *
        134            Elizabeth Bierlein    41.82 (41    46.43 (40  1:28.25 (40)  40    *
        159            Zoe Newman          1:00.84 (62  1:02.86 (53  2:03.70 (53)  53
        152            Katie Rhodes          47.18 (51        DNF                  65

        Team : OKMS   Total Points : 136.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        120            Mattie Thompson       38.37 (28    42.15 (28  1:20.52 (27)  27    *
        127            Piper Williams        40.32 (34    43.05 (32  1:23.37 (30)  30    *
        106            Arielle Benbow        41.32 (40    43.14 (33  1:24.46 (33)  33    *
        166            Eliza Zeller          45.93 (49    52.16 (49  1:38.09 (46)  46    *
        153            Addie Sherman         50.04 (58    51.35 (47  1:41.39 (50)  50

        Team : PTG   Total Points : 143.0   Rank : 9th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        104            Kennedy Sanborn       39.30 (31    40.63 (24  1:19.93 (25)  25    *
        132            Katja Opfer           39.69 (32    42.02 (27  1:21.71 (29)  29    *
        141            Harley Fuller         46.77 (50    48.73 (43  1:35.50 (44)  44    *
        150            Calliegh Bolde        47.78 (52    49.29 (45  1:37.07 (45)  45    *
        116            Elliot Sanborn      1:22.63 (63        DNF                  65

        Team : HDVL   Total Points : 162.0   Rank : 10th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        118            Liz Kunzi             40.89 (37    43.27 (34  1:24.16 (32)  32    *
        130            Gwen Marsh            42.36 (44    45.00 (39  1:27.36 (39)  39    *
        140            Addison Rozema        44.75 (48    46.59 (41  1:31.34 (43)  43    *
        148            Adele Albert          48.74 (56    50.12 (46  1:38.86 (48)  48    *
        157            Samantha DeWitt       53.75 (59    57.46 (50  1:51.21 (51)  51
        108            Anna Bolhuis          48.10 (54        DSQ                  65

        Team : CEDR   Total Points : 166.0   Rank : 11th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points Used
        __________________________________________________________________________________
        113            Aavra Relich          35.27 (22    37.17 (18  1:12.44 (18)  18    *
        105            Olivia Russell        49.75 (57    49.01 (44  1:38.76 (47)  47    *
        145            Grace Russell         47.98 (53    51.36 (48  1:39.34 (49)  49    *
        165            Grace Lewis           58.29 (61    58.56 (52  1:56.85 (52)  52    *
        137            Ciarra Russell        48.37 (55        DSQ                  65
        125            Saylor Ferguson           DNF                               65


